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50th Memorial Djordje Žigić - F1A individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
1 Vitek Rossler (J) 66072 240 240 180 180 180 1020 420 0 0 0 0 0
2 Roland Koglot 24507 240 240 180 180 180 1020 419 0 0 0 0 0
3 Miroslav Mandichev 16200 240 240 180 180 180 1020 343 0 0 0 0 0
4 Gabriel Hudak 24570 240 240 180 180 180 1020 308 0 0 0 0 0
5 Dominik Skwarek (J) 53751 240 240 180 180 180 1020 300 0 0 0 0 0
6 Helmut Fuss 46965 240 240 180 180 180 1020 291 0 0 0 0 0
7 Radoje Blagojevic 62058 Vojka 240 240 180 180 180 1020 263 0 0 0 0 0
8 Slavko Savić 62059 Nova Pazova 240 240 180 180 180 1020 237 0 0 0 0 0
9 Andrew Barron 66982 240 240 180 180 180 1020 228 0 0 0 0 0
10 Danijel Terlep 24178 240 240 180 180 180 1020 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Jovo Zagorac 93859 240 240 180 180 180 1020 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Jernej Jurhar 68453 212 240 180 180 180 992 0 0 0 0 0 0
13 Matija Hrast 68426 SLO 240 212 180 180 180 992 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Uros Zoric (J) 68038 Nova Pazova 240 240 180 151 180 991 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Borislav Bardarov 15926 Sofia 200 240 180 180 180 980 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 Filip Klobušický (J) 80102 240 240 180 135 180 975 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 Urban Terlep (J) 106319 240 240 130 180 180 970 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 Boštjan Bagari 68475 240 240 103 180 180 943 0 0 0 0 0 0
19 Daniel Rossler 66073 240 240 100 180 180 940 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Milan Sinic 24357 201 240 180 122 180 923 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Henryk Krupa 53781 240 240 68 180 180 908 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Ivan Bezák 24583 240 124 180 180 180 904 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 István Halász Szabó 81432 240 167 180 123 180 890 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Damjan Žulič 68456 240 90 180 180 180 870 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 László Vernyik 84304 80 240 180 180 180 860 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Jožef Titan 68474 240 132 122 180 180 854 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
27 József Guti 82465 240 240 85 100 180 845 0 0 0 0 0 0
28 Andrija Pešić 62031 Ak Trstenik 140 158 180 180 180 838 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Viktor Bottyán 84301 240 240 165 180 0 825 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 György Vasas 82479 240 102 106 180 180 808 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Martin Bencik (J) 118319 130 109 142 180 180 741 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Nenad Batoćanin 109543 Wing 0 240 132 180 180 732 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Michal Jezik (J) 70557 128 237 0 180 180 725 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Maj Habjanic (J) 139652 105 204 180 91 120 700 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Lukasz Flisiuk (J) 53754 63 240 180 79 88 650 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 Patrik Klobušický (J) 106629 119 116 49 0 180 464 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 Mića Tica 121926 Wing 240 130 0 0 0 370 0 0 0 0 0 0

50th Memorial Djordje Žigić - F1A junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 A1 F2
1 Vitek Rossler 66072 240 240 180 180 180 1020 420 0 0
2 Dominik Skwarek 53751 240 240 180 180 180 1020 300 0 0
3 Uros Zoric 68038 Nova Pazova 240 240 180 151 180 991 0 0 0
4 Filip Klobušický 80102 240 240 180 135 180 975 0 0 0
5 Urban Terlep 106319 240 240 130 180 180 970 0 0 0
6 Martin Bencik 118319 130 109 142 180 180 741 0 0 0
7 Michal Jezik 70557 128 237 0 180 180 725 0 0 0
8 Maj Habjanic 139652 105 204 180 91 120 700 0 0 0
9 Lukasz Flisiuk 53754 63 240 180 79 88 650 0 0 0
10 Patrik Klobušický 106629 119 116 49 0 180 464 0 0 0
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50th Memorial Djordje Žigić - F1B individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
1 Bojan Gostojić (J) 61952 Zrenjanin 240 240 180 180 180 1020 600 0 0 0 0 0
2 Soniboj Sabo 106175 240 240 180 180 180 1020 293 0 0 0 0 0
3 Adam Krawiec 53787 240 232 180 180 180 1012 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Kacper Kaczmarek (J) 80562 POL 240 185 165 180 180 950 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Igor Miertuš 24527 240 240 180 180 87 927 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Vinko Tomljanović 61279 210 190 180 105 180 865 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 Radoje Blagojevic 62058 Vojka 240 120 135 180 180 855 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Uros Zoric (J) 68038 Nova Pazova 240 107 145 180 180 852 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 Igor Nišević 61367 196 240 180 113 120 849 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Danko Sokolić 61275 180 169 100 180 180 809 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Patryk Bajer (J) 53755 174 240 0 150 180 744 0 0 0 0 0 0

50th Memorial Djordje Žigić - F1B junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 A1 F2
1 Bojan Gostojić 61952 Zrenjanin 240 240 180 180 180 1020 600 0 0
2 Kacper Kaczmarek 80562 POL 240 185 165 180 180 950 0 0 0
3 Uros Zoric 68038 Nova Pazova 240 107 145 180 180 852 0 0 0
4 Patryk Bajer 53755 174 240 0 150 180 744 0 0 0
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50th Memorial Djordje Žigić - F1C individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3
1 Živa Kovački 62056 Zrenjanin 240 191 177 145 180 933 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 Edward Burek 53982 240 126 180 180 180 906 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Branko Bijelic 62024 Wing 240 100 164 180 126 810 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Dragan Lakic 109542 Wing 240 200 0 107 180 727 0 0 0 0 0 0


